MépTrTn, 30 MdpTiog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,050 0,048 0,046 0,046 0,046 0,047 0,048 0,048 0,048 0,062 0,055 0,044 0,044 0,046 0,048 0,049 0,051 0,049 0,047 0,060 0,063 0,068 0,061 0,060

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Mapaokeun, 31 Mdptiog 2023 AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

Qpeg Katavopung Z(YNTVC\;hA)O
ZATtnon (MWh) 0,059 0,052 0,048 0,048 0,047 0,048 0,050 0,055 0,054 0,059 0,056 0,050 0,046 0,041 0,042 0,042 0,045 0,050 0,050 0,052 0,057 0,062 0,064 0,060 1,24
Movéda Aﬂo§|66psvn
loxug (MW)
VOLVO TD720GE 0,1 AloBéoun
VOLVO TAD520GE 0,09 AloBéoun
MAN 2566ME 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
DOOSAN P086TI 0,085 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
SCANIA S550E5 0,28 AloBéoun




Zapparo, 1 Ampiliog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,056 0,050 0,054 0,054 0,053 0,052 0,055 0,054 0,054 0,060 0,061 0,057 0,049 0,043 0,045 0,044 0,048 0,051 0,052 0,049 0,058 0,063 0,061 0,059

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 2 AtrpiAiog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,055 0,053 0,053 0,053 0,053 0,053 0,052 0,058 0,053 0,059 0,057 0,059 0,055 0,064 0,057 0,051 0,047 0,050 0,050 0,047 0,053 0,056 0,056 0,055

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Aceutépa, 3 Amrpiliog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,051 0,047 0,051 0,052 0,050 0,050 0,051 0,051 0,049 0,059 0,057 0,054 0,047 0,047 0,046 0,050 0,050 0,049 0,055 0,057 0,060 0,063 0,058 0,056

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 4 AmpiAiog 2023

VOLVO TD720GE
VOLVO TAD520GE
MAN 2566 ME
DOOSAN PO86TI
SCANIA S550E5

0,1
0,09
0,08

0,085
0,28

AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

00 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6

0,049 0,047 0,048 0,048 0,051 0,051 0,057 0,056 0,055 0,061 0,065 0,059 0,051 0,050 0,052 0,049 0,053 0,055 0,054 0,056 0,057 0,059 0,060 0,057

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun

AloBéoun




TerdpTtn, 5 AmpiAiog 2023 AntoloyLotikr Asttoupyia HZ FTavdou

Qpeg Katavopung Z(YNTVCJhA)O
ZATtnon (MWh) 0,050 0,047 0,048 0,048 0,048 0,048 0,050 0,052 0,051 0,053 0,057 0,061 0,049 0,045 0,049 0,048 0,051 0,050 0,051 0,058 0,065 0,069 0,059 0,058 1,26
Movéda Aﬂo§|66p£vn
loxug (MW)
VOLVO TD720GE 0,1 AloBéoun
VOLVO TAD520GE 0,09 AloBéoun
MAN 2566 ME 0,08 AloBéoun
DOOSAN P086TI 0,085 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
SCANIA S550E5 0,28 AloBéoun




